                              HPTM410 combined temperature and level transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                         1
HPTM410 Combined Temperature & Level Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
                              HPTM410 combined temperature and level transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                         2
Overview

www.hjsensor.com                                                                                         9
4-wire Modbus-RTU/RS485
Ordering Guide
Model Name Type
HPTM410
Combined temperature and pressure
Submersible transmitter
Level Range Measuring Range
(0～X)mH2O (Ln)
X is the level range
Ln is the cable length
Temperature Range Measuring Range
(T1～T2)℃
T1 is the lower limit
T2 is the upper limit
Code
Output
Signal(Level)
Output
Signal(temperature)
B1PT100 (4～20)mA 2-wire PT100
B1PT1000 (4～20)mA 2-wire PT1000
B1B1 (4～20)mA (4～20)mA
B3B3 (0～10)V (0～10)V
B4B4 (0～5)V (0～5)V
B7
Code Cable material
C2N NBR Nitrile cable
C2U PU Polyurethane cable
C2F Fluoroplastic cable
Code Mounting
N NA
W1 Threaded mounting parts
W2 Top hammer
W3 Bottom hammer
W4 Right-angle mounting bracket kit
W8 Cable clip
Code Sensor
M1 silicon piezoresistive，316L
Code Probe material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Others
FL Lightning protection
W9 Waterproof and breathable junction box
M Metal filter cap
P plastic filter cap
FK FKM sealing ring
NB NBR sealing ring
QF Factory report
Other requests
eg：HPTM410 (0～1)mH2O (L2) (0～50)℃ B7 C2N W1 M1 S4 M FK